Sunnudagur

13

20

27

méanudagur

14

21

28

Steiktur fiskur i raspi.
Kartoflur.
Remoladi

pridjudagur

1
8
15
22
29
Lambapottréttur.
Hrisgrjon.

Midvikudagur

16

23

30
Blomkalsupa.
Heimabakad braud.

Fimmtudagur
3

10

17

24
Grjonagrautur.
Slatur, rasinur

31
Grisasnittsel.
Steiktar kartoflur.
Sulta og sésa.

Fostudagur

Fiskibollur
Kartoflur
Karrysésa

4

11

18

25

Laugardagur

5

12

19

26



